
Effective April 15, 2010
Single Family Residential 
(Detached Single Dwelling on a lot)

# Units Plus I/C* Per Lot
1 Unit $125.00  + $150.00 

2 – 3 Units $275.00  + $150.00 
4 – 10 Units $475.00  + $150.00 

11 – 23 Units $675.00  + $150.00 
24 – 60 Units $825.00  + $150.00 

61 Units and Over $1,225.00  + $150.00 

(Townhouses, Condominiums, Apartments, Duplexes)

# Units  I/C* Per Building** 
1 – 3 Units $425.00  + $300.00 
4 – 10 Units $625.00  + $300.00 
11 – 22 Units $1,025.00  + $300.00 
23 – 40 Units $1,225.00  + $300.00 

41 Units and Over $1,425.00  + $300.00 

Commercial Site Plan 
(Industrial, Public Facilities, Demolition, Land Grading, Utilities)

Area  I/C* Per Acre 
5,000 SF to 0.99 Acres $425.00  + $200.00 

1 - 3 Acres $525.00  + $200.00 
4 - 10 Acres $725.00  + $200.00 
11 - 25 Acres $825.00  + $200.00 
26 - 40 Acres $1,025.00  + $200.00 

41 Acres and Over $1,325.00  + $200.00 

Area  I/C* Per Acre  Plus 

5,000 SF to 0.99 Acres $425.00  + $140.00 $225.00  + $140.00 
1 - 10 Acres $625.00  + $140.00 $325.00  + $140.00 
11 - 20 Acres $725.00  + $140.00 $425.00  + $140.00 
21 - 30 Acres $925.00  + $140.00 $525.00  + $140.00 
31 - 40 Acres $1,125.00  + $140.00 $625.00  + $140.00 
41 - 51 Acres $1,225.00  + $140.00 $725.00  + $140.00 

51 Acres and Over $1,425.00  + $140.00 $825.00  + $140.00 

* Inspection and Compliance Fee
**For mobile homes, the I/C fee is based upon acreage

Note:  All Certification Fees include a $25.00 fee which represents a uniform statewide per application
surcharge established by the State Soil Conservation Committee on Chapter 251 application submitted
to a New Jersey Soil Conservation District.  The fee will be used by the State Soil Conservation
Committee to support program administration and is effective April 15, 2010
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All acreage based upon surface area to be distrubed
A partial acre of 0.49 and below is rounded down to the previous full acre; Do not prorate acreage
A partial acre of 0.50 and above is rounded up to the next full acre; Do not prorate acreage
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